
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English

Le-1 Carry The Carrier,  Le- 2 

Poem Aerodynamic  Mishap.
Best out of waste, Paper 

Bags,  Flying Objects, Kites.
Textual Work Class Test

Hindi
Poem-1  Bharatvarsh,  Le- 2 

Chikane wala vruksh.

conversation about 

Cleanliness
Textual Work Class Test

Kannada
Basic grammar and Le no1. Nanna 

desh nanna jana. 

Bharat deshad kuritu vivrisi 

heludu
Textual Work Class Test

SST
L-1 Globs and maps , spreading 

knowledge
map work Textual Work Class Test

Maths Le-1 Large Numbers
Prepare a chart on Indian and 

International Number system
Textual Work Class Test

Science 
Le-1 Plants reproduction , Le-2 

Keeping healthy

Conversation between healthy 

and junk food Textual Work Class Test

Computer L- 4 Working with tables in word lab activity
Textual Work Class Test

Date 

03-04-2024

09-04-2024

11-04-2024

13-04-2024

22-04-2024

27-04-2024

01-05-2024

06-06-2024

PRINCIPAL

EVENTS FOR APRIL 2024-25

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

STD V NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL-2024

Note:

SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

SUMMER VACATION ENDS - SCHOOL REOPENS

HOLIDAY - GUDI PADWA

HOLIDAY - EID-UL-FITAR

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

EARTH DAY - ACTIVITY IN SCHOOL

SCHOOL CABINET ELECTIONS


