GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI				
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480				
STD V NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL-2024				
SUBJECT	PORTION	ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT
English	Le-1 Carry The Carrier, Le-2 Poem Aerodynamic Mishap.	Best out of waste, Paper Bags, Flying Objects, Kites.	Textual Work	Class Test
Hindi	Poem-1 Bharatvarsh, Le- 2 Chikane wala vruksh.	conversation about Cleanliness	Textual Work	Class Test
Kannada	Basic grammar and Le no1. Nanna desh nanna jana.	Bharat deshad kuritu vivrisi heludu	Textual Work	Class Test
SST	L-1 Globs and maps , spreading knowledge	map work	Textual Work	Class Test
Maths	Le-1 Large Numbers	Prepare a chart on Indian and International Number system	Textual Work	Class Test
Science	Le-1 Plants reproduction , Le-2 Keeping healthy	Conversation between healthy and junk food	Textual Work	Class Test
Computer	L- 4 Working with tables in word	lab activity	Textual Work	Class Test
Note:				
Date	EVENTS FOR APRIL 2024-25			
03-04-2024	SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25			
09-04-2024	HOLIDAY - GUDI PADWA			
11-04-2024	HOLIDAY - EID-UL-FITAR			
13-04-2024	HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY			
22-04-2024	EARTH DAY - ACTIVITY IN SCHOOL			
27-04-2024	SCHOOL CABINET ELECTIONS			
01-05-2024	SUMMER VACATION BEGINS			
06-06-2024	SUMMER VACATION ENDS - SCHOOL REOPENS			

**PRINCIPAL**